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Women / JR
Session: 3W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Bailie Key1 169
Texas Dreams

6.0006.4005.4005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.8008.9508.5509.300

15.100 13.950 14.80015.350 59.200
6.0006.5005.4005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.9509.0508.7008.950

14.750 14.100 14.95015.550 59.350

Prelims

Finals

118.550Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Lauren Hernandez2 165
MG Elite

5.9005.8005.6005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4008.8508.6509.000

14.800 14.250 14.30014.650 58.000
5.8005.8005.6005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.0008.9508.6009.100

14.900 14.200 14.80014.750 58.650

Prelims

Finals

116.650Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Amelia Hundley3 167
Cincinnati

5.8005.8005.8005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7007.1008.7509.000

14.800 14.550 14.50012.900 56.750
5.7005.5005.7005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8008.7008.3008.800

14.300 14.000 14.50014.200 57.000

Prelims

Finals

113.750Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300

Nia Dennis4 157
Buckeye

6.1006.0005.6005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4508.0508.1009.400

15.200 13.700 14.25014.050 57.200
5.9005.8005.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4009.1505.9009.200

15.000 11.100 14.30014.950 55.350

Prelims

Finals

112.550Combined Total:

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Norah Flatley5 160
Chow's

5.3006.3005.3005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6509.0508.4508.800

13.800 13.750 13.85015.350 56.750
5.3006.3005.4005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3008.3008.5508.800

13.800 13.950 13.30014.600 55.650

Prelims

Finals

112.400Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
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Veronica Hults6 166
Texas Dreams

5.5006.1005.9005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2508.6506.5508.900

14.200 12.450 13.75014.750 55.150
5.5006.0006.0005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1008.6008.6508.700

13.900 14.650 13.60014.600 56.750

Prelims

Finals

111.900Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Alyssa Baumann7 152
WOGA

5.7005.8005.4005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4008.5007.6508.750

13.750 13.050 14.10014.200 55.100
5.6005.9005.4005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5508.5508.3008.800

13.800 13.700 13.85014.450 55.800

Prelims

Finals

110.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Polina Shchennikova8 146
TIGAR

5.3005.5006.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1008.2508.2008.800

13.800 14.200 13.10013.750 54.850
5.4005.4006.3005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1508.4507.8008.900

13.900 14.100 13.15013.850 55.000

Prelims

Finals

109.850Combined Total:

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___

Grace Quinn9 147
Texas Dreams

5.6005.7005.2005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4008.2507.3508.550

14.250 12.550 14.00013.950 54.750
5.4005.7005.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1008.4507.4508.650

14.450 12.650 13.50014.150 54.750

Prelims

Finals

109.500Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Emily Gaskins10 163
Cincinnati

5.4004.9005.2005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.2508.5008.0008.650

13.650 13.200 13.65013.400 53.900
5.4005.0005.1005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1508.7008.3508.800

13.800 13.450 13.55013.700 54.500

Prelims

Finals

108.400Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Vanasia Bradley11T 153
Splitz

5.1005.3005.4005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3008.2006.6509.300

15.100 12.050 13.40013.500 54.050
5.0005.0005.4005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4507.5507.5009.300

15.100 12.900 13.45012.550 54.000

Prelims

Finals

108.050Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Jordan Chiles11T 154
Naydenov

5.4005.3004.9005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4006.8508.1508.800

14.600 13.050 13.50012.050 53.200
5.4005.4005.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0008.8507.6509.050

14.850 12.650 13.10014.250 54.850

Prelims

Finals

108.050Combined Total:

ND: -0.300-0.100__._____.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Christina Desiderio13 158
Parkettes

5.5005.9004.8005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5008.6508.1008.400

13.400 12.900 12.70014.550 53.550
5.5005.4004.9005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3508.3508.4008.650

13.650 13.300 13.75013.750 54.450

Prelims

Finals

108.000Combined Total:

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Nadia Cho14 155
WOGA

5.0005.1005.2005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3508.1008.8008.350

13.350 14.000 13.35013.200 53.900
4.9005.1005.2005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4007.5008.8008.600

13.600 14.000 13.30012.600 53.500

Prelims

Finals

107.400Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Alexis Vasquez15 145
Chow's

4.9005.9005.1005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5508.7008.1009.100

14.100 13.200 13.45014.600 55.350
4.9005.9003.8005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6008.9004.8009.050

14.050 8.600 13.50014.800 50.950

Prelims

Finals

106.300Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Samantha Ogden16 148
WOGA

5.0005.3005.5005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1507.4508.6008.550

13.550 14.100 13.15012.750 53.550
5.0005.1005.3005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3007.9507.5008.650

13.550 12.800 13.30013.050 52.700

Prelims

Finals

106.250Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Ragan Smith17 140
Northwind

5.4005.4005.1005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4008.5006.8008.500

13.500 11.900 13.80013.900 53.100
5.3005.3004.8005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3508.5507.2008.550

13.550 12.000 13.65013.850 53.050

Prelims

Finals

106.150Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Ariana Agrapides18 151
MG Elite

5.2005.3004.9005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4507.7005.7009.550

15.350 10.600 13.65013.000 52.600
5.3005.4003.7005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4508.0506.7009.600

15.400 10.400 13.65013.450 52.900

Prelims

Finals

105.500Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Lauren Navarro19 144
Gliders

5.0005.5005.1005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0508.0508.0508.600

13.600 13.150 13.05013.550 53.350
4.9005.4005.1005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.3008.7007.4008.550

13.550 12.500 11.90014.100 52.050

Prelims

Finals

105.400Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Molly Frack20 162
Parkettes

5.6005.4005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.6508.4007.5508.200

13.200 12.550 13.25013.800 52.800
5.3005.1005.0005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.4508.7007.7508.400

13.400 12.750 12.45013.800 52.400

Prelims

Finals

105.200Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
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Grace Waguespack21 139
ACE

5.3005.2004.3005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.2007.7507.5508.300

13.300 11.850 12.40012.850 50.400
5.3005.2005.0005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3008.6008.1008.800

13.800 13.100 13.60013.800 54.300

Prelims

Finals

104.700Combined Total:

ND: -0.100-0.100__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Melissa Reinstadtler22 138
Rebound

5.1005.1004.7005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5008.2007.2508.700

13.900 11.950 13.30013.300 52.450
5.1005.1004.3005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6507.4507.5508.700

14.000 11.850 13.75012.550 52.150

Prelims

Finals

104.600Combined Total:

ND: -0.300__._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Megan Skaggs23T 141
Gym Acad Atlanta

5.4004.6004.7005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4007.5507.9508.850

13.850 12.650 13.80012.150 52.450
5.4005.1004.7005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7507.1006.6508.750

13.750 11.350 14.15012.200 51.450

Prelims

Finals

103.900Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Abby Paulson23T 143
Twin City Twisters

5.0004.4004.9005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4506.0508.4008.250

13.150 13.300 13.35010.450 50.250
5.1005.5004.9005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3508.2008.4508.150

13.150 13.350 13.45013.700 53.650

Prelims

Finals

103.900Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Emily Schild25 142
Everest

5.1004.8005.2005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.5507.7507.0009.000

14.800 12.200 12.35012.550 51.900
5.0005.4005.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2506.8507.4008.200

13.900 12.600 13.25012.150 51.900

Prelims

Finals

103.800Combined Total:

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100
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Deanne Soza26 150
Arete

5.4005.5005.2005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0507.4007.3508.950

13.950 12.550 13.45012.900 52.850
5.1005.5004.6005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0006.6506.5508.800

13.800 11.150 13.10012.150 50.200

Prelims

Finals

103.050Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Lauren Farley27T 159
WOGA

5.0004.9005.1004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.8507.1507.9508.250

12.250 13.050 12.85012.050 50.200
5.1005.2005.2004.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3008.1007.9508.350

12.750 13.150 13.40013.300 52.600

Prelims

Finals

102.800Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf27T 168
Brandy Johnson's

5.3005.5004.8005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3008.3006.8008.400

13.400 11.600 13.60013.800 52.400
5.3005.4004.8005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5005.8007.0008.600

13.600 11.800 13.80011.200 50.400

Prelims

Finals

102.800Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Lexy Ramler29 149
KidSport

5.0004.2004.5005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.9507.1007.8008.450

13.450 12.300 12.95011.300 50.000
5.0004.7004.5005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.4008.6507.2508.700

13.700 11.750 12.40013.350 51.200

Prelims

Finals

101.200Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Felicia Hano30 164
West Coast Elite

5.4005.6005.1005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.0008.0507.7009.100

14.900 12.800 13.40013.650 54.750
0.0000.0000.3000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0000.0007.8000.000

0.000 0.100 0.0000.000 0.100

Prelims

Finals

54.850Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____.___-8.000__.___
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Bridget Dean31 156
Orlando Metro

0.0000.0005.4000.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.0000.0006.6500.000

0.000 12.050 0.0000.000 12.050
0.0000.0005.2000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0000.0007.4500.000

0.000 12.650 0.0000.000 12.650

Prelims

Finals

24.700Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Gymnastics


